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WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

8508 East

Company- A. AINSWORTH

Farm- Mary Powers No. 1

Totai Depth. 4560

Comm. 12-16-62 Comp.
Shot or Treated.
Contractor. Raymond Oil Company
Issued. 5-11-63

CASING:

8 5/8% 276! cem,

surface soil
rebed ans & shale
shale & shells, redbed
shale & shells
shale, lime stringers
lime & shale
shale & lime

lime

lime & shale
shale & lime

lime & shale

lime

lime w/shale

lime

lime & shale

lime

lime & shale
shale & lime

lime & shale

lime

Total Depth

TOPS: LOG
Anhydrite

Heebner

Toronto

Lansing Kansas City
Base Kansas City
Fort Scott

Cherckee
Mississippi Warsaw
Osage

23

Zand

R. 22W

Murdock, Wichita, Kansas
SEC. 2 .
C SW NE
County Hodgeman
12-29-62 KANSAS
Elevation. 224@ pr
Production. Dry

Figures Inlicate Bottom cf Formations.

276

1365
19500
2165
2265
2543
2625
2725
2910
3391
3930
3984
4073
4116
4290
4370
bbb
4509
4530
4560

1379
3834
3848
3900
4206
4346
4422
4,508
4546



